Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miguel Queiruga - (1178705) - Chester-Le-Street SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.72
1:21.73

41.60

SC Time

37.33
1:21.59
47.38
1:51.65
42.54

1:39.54

Converted
to SC

37.20
1:20.70

41.10

Converted
to LC

37.90
1:22.60
48.00
1:52.80
43.00

1:40.30

LC WA
Pts

170
188
181

SC WA
Pts

157
165
146
121
140
114

Date

18/05/14
05/07/15
05/07/15

Date

16/03/14
14/02/15
15/02/15
06/07/14
15/02/15
21/09/14

Meet

City of Sunderland May Open 2014
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Stanley

Gateshead
Gateshead
Newcastle
Gateshead

Durham

Licence

NE4378
NE151248

NE151248

License

NE4136
NE150568
NE150568
NE4685
NE150568
NE4924
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Level
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