Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miguel Queiruga - (1178705) - Chester-Le-Street SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	37.72	37.20	170	18/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	NE4378	1
100 Freestyle	1:21.73	1:20.70	188	05/07/15	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015	Sunderland	NE151248	3
50 Backstroke	41.60	41.10	181	05/07/15	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015	Sunderland	NE151248	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.33	37.90	157	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	NE4136	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.59	1:22.60	165	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead	NE150568	3
50 Breaststroke	47.38	48.00	146	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead	NE150568	3
100 Breaststroke	1:51.65	1:52.80	121	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	NE4685	3
50 Backstroke	42.54	43.00	140	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead	NE150568	3
100 Backstroke	1:39.54	1:40.30	114	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	NE4924	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS